
Thursday, October 8District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

IZB sete ee al m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Billy Thorburn Entertains
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Mask of Fate
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Remember These?
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Mealtime Melodies
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life1.45 Featuring the Three Suns
2. 0 Movie Memories
2.15 Melachrino Strings2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Home
Decorating Session; Book Review3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35, Famous Recording Artists4.0 Piano Time
4.15 Les Baxter and his Orchestra
4.30 Solo Spotlight: Perry Como
4.45 Gershwin Medley5. 0 Variety Half-Hour6.30 Evening Star: Mary Feeney
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Top Scores
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Destination Danger
6.46 Tops with the "Teenager7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates
hg The Octopus8. Money-Go-Round

8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Member of Mafia y

/9. 0 The Gracie Fields Show
|
9.80 Artistry in Rhythm
hy QO Men, Motoring and Sport (Rod
1

Oa.m. Breakfast Session
5 Railway Notices
i?) Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)0 Ballad Time
5 Light Orchestras
1
3
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O Doctor Paul
Bing Sings

QO David’s Children
Courtship and Marriage

QO Light Variety-30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
QO On Our Lunch Menu
Op.m. Tapestries of Life
: Orchestral Parade
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&
Tito Schipa °

Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd): BookReview; Home Decorating, by Anne.Stewart
Fritz Kreisler
Maicoim McEachern
Silvester’s Strings
Accordion Time
Jean Sablon .
Freddy Martin’s Orchestra
Cabaret Entertainers .
Music of Lecuona
Tuneful Tempo
Superman
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Wild Life ’ :

Tell It to Taylors /

Frankie Carle
Office Wife
Philip Marlowe Investigates
Bardelys the Magnificent
Money-Go-Round /Twenty-Six Hours :

Eight-Hour Alibi
Gracie Fields Show
Love Songs of Today
Flying Fingers

;Popular Dance Bands and Singers|Close down
/

2Q

S0-

googogo

SACOG

BDRMWONNNDADH

Slnw

bw

gnNoogncooo

37 CHRISTCHURCH |

1100 ke. 273m.
|

/Oa.m. It’s a New Day
it) Breakfast is Served
0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill) /

5 Kenny’s Message
)

ie) After Breakfast Tunes :0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
0 Housework Harmonies
0 Doctor Paul

/ 15 The Evil Lady
)| 10.30 David’s Children

10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Music for You
|
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Grace Green)

:
|}

12. O Lunch Lyrics
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life

)
|} 2. 0 Variety
| 2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie),Book Review; Home Decorating3.30 Robert Farnon and his Orchestra
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45 Satirical'y Yours: Alec Templeton
O, Petula Clark
15 Hallo to Hawaii
30 Bing Goes Abroad
45 Bee Gee Tavern Band
0 Gordon Jenkins, His Chorus andOrchestra
15 Charlie Kunz
30 For the Young in Heart
45 Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME

oe Old Timers’ Orchestra15 Wild Life
;

bd

.30 Mary Martin

.45 H-ppy-Go-Lucky2 Office Wife .

-30 Philip Marlowe Investigates45 Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
0 Money-Go-Round.30 Twenty-six Hours he).45 Prophecy
. O The Gracie Fields Show ‘

.30 Concert Half Hour0.0 Evening Star: Rise Stevens
6.15 Bright Till Bedtime ;0.30 Close down :AFA
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| 47ZB Bot aches nets
| 6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
|.9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Airlane Melodies
/10. O Doctor Paul/10.15 The Renegade/10.30 David’s Children
_10.45 Courtship and Marriage(11. 0 Music for Milady11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Stars on Parade
30 Tapestries of Life.45 In a Bright Tempo0 Early Afternoon Concert30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Home Gardener; Book Review; Home
Decorating
Afternoon Musicale
N.Z. Artists on Parade
Popular Tunes of YesteryearDick Bentley and Joy NicholsRiver Melodies
Family FavouritesVocal Harmony GroupsSuperman .

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Music and Songs to Suit all Tastes6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Waltz Time Melodies6.45 New Releases70 Office Wife
7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates7.45 Black Arrow
8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 Twenty-Six Hours8.45 Sabotage9. O The Gracie Fields Show9.30 Armchair Melodies10. 0 Member of Mafia10.15 Music for Moderns10.30, Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9. 0. Good Morning Requests9.30 Melodies from Latin: America9.45 Home Decorating Talk (AnneStewart)10. 0 Delia of Four Winds10.15 Harp in the South10.30 Rivertown
10.45 Two in Harmony: Vocal Duets ..11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-ping Guide; Modern Romancés; BookTalk

‘12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Wild Life6.30 Music for All Tastes7. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles:Biggles’s Second Case (final broadcast)7.15 Frenchman's Creek
7.30 The Secret Mountain7.45 Reserved8.0 Tops in Pops (Norman Allen)8.30 Mel Blanc, Julian Lee and GuyLombardo’s. Orchestra
9. 0 The Gracie Fields Show9.30 Presenting Spike Jones9.45 Romance in Rhythm: Cyril Staple-ton
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Epitaph for Henriette10.30 Close down

Alec Templeton, blind pianist andmusical satirist,, was born in Cardiff,
Seuth Wales, in 1910. He has developedinto a great concert pianist and is a
famous comedian. He can learn the
piano part of a concerto by heart afterlistening to only 12 playings of a
recording, and practising for a week,Alec Templeton. will be heard = in"Satirically Yours" from 3ZB at 3.45this afternoon.

Popular Australian entertainers,Dick Bentley and Joy Nichols of "TakeIt from Here’ fame, will be heardfrom 4ZB today at 4.30 p.m.
At 7 «o'clock this’ evening, Station
2ZA will hroadcast their final episodeof "Biggles’s Second Case," from the
series "Air Adventures of Biggles.""

MARY FEENEY, the "Evening Star" to be
heard from 1ZB today at 5.30, with Oswald

Cheesman at the piano

WhatisBandspread ?
A Bandspread radio has the 'short-wave magnified and then split up intoa number of separate wavebands. Eachof these wavebands (there are Seven
apart from Broadcast on this fully
bandspread set) occupies the same
space on the dial as the- short waveon an ordinary set. Because the SO-called short wave is about 16 times
bigger with bandspreading itS about16 times casier to tune_ Stations that

Stations on an ordinary shortwave were too close together and interferdial; ing with one another are easilyseparat-ed: The pictures opposite tell the story.See how much easier it is to select astation on a bandspread dial (lower
picture) than on an ordinary shortwave dial.
Short Wave Listening Made EasyThe perfect example of full band-
spreading~the Pacific [Explorer. Thebeautiful walnut cabinet is in fault-
less taste and the receiver itself will
give performance you'|l be proud 0fThe Pacific 'Explorer'1| value too goodStations on G Bandspread dial: to miss!

Also Available: The Pacific
"Dominion" Model 5w3
de luxe 5-valve BROADCAST
eet in the cabinet shown:

P78.12pacificExplorer5 valves, 8 wavebands, Bandspread, Model 583

AVAILABLE FROM YOUR LOCAL PACIFIC DEALER
ioleNz Distributors:G A. WOOLLER & CO_ LTD;, P.O Box 2167 Auckland


